Walmart

Jan 14, 2024 order
Order# 2000116-71300125

Slumberjack Spruce Creek 6 Person Dome Tent, with Garage Style Vestibule
Ozark Trail 14" x 10" Family Cabin Tent, Sleeps 10, 13.5 Ibs

OT 8P YURT TENT

Subtotal

Savings

Tax

Total

@ Charge hiStOl’YYour transaction activity for this order

Payment method

wsa. Ending in 4802

Qty1  $99.00
Qty1 $139.00

Qty1  $129.00

$43628
-$63.28
$367.00

$25.69

$392.69



